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Description

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22 AM

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501020000
02280

01/02/2015
02:36:00 PM

DUNNAVANT
PECAN
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501210000
21400

01/21/2015
09:42:52 AM

FREDRICK L
POWELL
FREDTOGRAP
HY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501060000
06100

01/06/2015
02:05:49 PM

HILL CITY
MARKETING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
21700

01/21/2015
11:08:00 AM

K SPRINGS
VETERANS
MEMORIAL
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501210000
21650

01/21/2015
10:47:10 AM

ESPY
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501080000
07860

01/08/2015
08:20:34 AM

JCD LANDS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501090000
10150

01/09/2015
12:45:09 AM

GOOD CENTS
MOTOR
SPORTS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501220000
24510

01/22/2015
03:11:52 PM

FIFTEEN
FISHING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501090000
10500

01/09/2015
02:57:04 PM

DIAMOND
BROTHERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501280000
28810

01/28/2015
11:05:24 AM

HOWELL
EQUITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501280000
29550

01/28/2015
01:50:35 PM

FREEDOM
TRADE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201502050000
39220

02/05/2015
02:15:35 PM

KEEN SIMIAN
LOGISTICS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HELENA
ORGANICS
LLC

201501280000
29630

01/28/2015
02:09:37 PM

HRL LLC LIMITED L CO

201502050000
39220

02/05/2015
02:15:35 PM

HELENA
ORGANICS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

KEEN SIMIAN
LOGISTICS
LLC

201502060000
39420

02/06/2015
08:39:36 AM

I HEARD YOU
CRY FOR
HELP

LIMITED L CO

201502060000
40260

02/06/2015
01:04:26 PM

DERMATOLO
GY
OUTSOURCIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO



201502090000
40640

02/09/2015
09:06:11 AM

KELLY GREEN
MARKETING
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SUSTAIN
STRATEGY &
MEDIA
GROUP LLC

201501290000
31080

01/29/2015
03:19:21 PM

KEEP OAK
MOUNTAIN
WILD
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201502090000
42500

02/09/2015
02:08:21 PM

HIGH COTTON
CANDLE
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502090000
42710

02/09/2015
02:50:15 PM

INDUSTRIAL
PROJECT
SOLUTIONS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

INDUSTRIAL
PROJECT
SOLUTIONS
INC

201502090000
42710

02/09/2015
02:50:15 PM

INDUSTRIAL
PROJECT
SOLUTIONS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

INDUSTRIAL
PROJECT
SOLUTIONS
INC

201502090000
42880

02/09/2015
04:15:43 PM

D & D
TRAINING
SERVICES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501300000
32460

01/30/2015
02:13:18 PM

HOPPERS
HAPPY HOGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502020000
33630

02/02/2015
10:54:33 AM

HORTICULTU
RE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502020000
35310

02/02/2015
03:17:38 PM

IDENTITY
IMPRESSIONS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201502110000
45350

02/11/2015
01:30:57 PM

K&C SALES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502130000
47730

02/13/2015
01:32:02 PM

DISCOVER
YOUR LIMITS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
FIREARMS
TRAINING LLC

201502130000
47920

02/13/2015
02:31:14 PM

KELSON
HANDYWORK
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201502130000
48270

02/13/2015
03:50:25 PM

FRONTIER
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

LIMITED L CO


