Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22 AM	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							Documption
201501020000 02280	01/02/2015 02:36:00 PM	DUNNAVANT PECAN COMPANY INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201501210000 21400	01/21/2015 09:42:52 AM	FREDRICK L POWELL FREDTOGRAP HY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501060000 06100	01/06/2015 02:05:49 PM	HILL CITY MARKETING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 21700	01/21/2015 11:08:00 AM	K SPRINGS VETERANS MEMORIAL INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201501210000 21650	01/21/2015 10:47:10 AM	ESPY ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01501080000 7860	01/08/2015 08:20:34 AM	JCD LANDS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
01501090000 0150	01/09/2015 12:45:09 AM	GOOD CENTS MOTOR SPORTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01501220000 4510	01/22/2015 03:11:52 PM	FIFTEEN FISHING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501090000 0500	01/09/2015 02:57:04 PM	DIAMOND BROTHERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01501280000 8810	01/28/2015 11:05:24 AM	HOWELL EQUITY INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501280000 29550	01/28/2015 01:50:35 PM	FREEDOM TRADE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
01502050000 9220	02/05/2015 02:15:35 PM	KEEN SIMIAN LOGISTICS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HELENA ORGANICS LLC						
01501280000 9630	01/28/2015 02:09:37 PM	HRL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01502050000 9220	02/05/2015 02:15:35 PM	HELENA ORGANICS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	KEEN SIMIAN LOGISTICS LLC						
201502060000 9420	02/06/2015 08:39:36 AM	I HEARD YOU CRY FOR HELP		LIMITED L CO							
201502060000 10260	02/06/2015 01:04:26 PM	DERMATOLO GY OUTSOURCIN G LLC		LIMITED L CO							

		1			1		
201502090000 40640	02/09/2015 09:06:11 AM	KELLY GREEN MARKETING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SUSTAIN STRATEGY & MEDIA GROUP LLC			
201501290000 31080	01/29/2015 03:19:21 PM	KEEP OAK MOUNTAIN WILD INCORPORAT ED	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201502090000 42500	02/09/2015 02:08:21 PM	HIGH COTTON CANDLE COMPANY LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201502090000 42710	02/09/2015 02:50:15 PM	INDUSTRIAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	INDUSTRIAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC			
201502090000 42710	02/09/2015 02:50:15 PM	INDUSTRIAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	INDUSTRIAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC			
201502090000 42880	02/09/2015 04:15:43 PM	D & D TRAINING SERVICES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201501300000 32460	01/30/2015 02:13:18 PM	HOPPERS HAPPY HOGS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201502020000 33630	02/02/2015 10:54:33 AM	HORTICULTU RE SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201502020000 35310	02/02/2015 03:17:38 PM	IDENTITY IMPRESSIONS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201502110000 45350	02/11/2015 01:30:57 PM	K&C SALES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201502130000 47730	02/13/2015 01:32:02 PM	DISCOVER YOUR LIMITS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CENTRAL ALABAMA FIREARMS TRAINING LLC			
201502130000 47920	02/13/2015 02:31:14 PM	KELSON HANDYWORK S LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201502130000 48270	02/13/2015 03:50:25 PM	FRONTIER TECHNOLOGI ES LLC	LIMITED L CO				